
4-Vending, 8-5.Gup
1.Plass Alex Yelis Sandnes
2.Plass Linn Grynne Stavanger
3.Plass Hanne Kjendlie Sandnes
3.Plass Silje Karin Teig Sola

4-Vending, 4.Gup
1.Plass Herdis Nergaard Sandnes
2.Plass Erik Martin Sola
3.Plass Joakim Hartvedt Sandnes
3.Plass Embla Hatlebakk Sandnes

4-Vending, 3.Gup
1.Plass Tania Auglend Stavanger
2.Plass Mariel Haugen Sola
3.Plass Steffen Nordmann Sandnes
3.Plass Ole Andreas Mydland Bryne

4-Vending, 2.Gup
1.Plass Ulrik Mørkrid Sandnes
2.Plass Gustav Lokna Stavanger
3.Plass Markus Eide Sola
3.Plass Daniel Hassanipour Sandnes

4-Vending, 1.Gup
1.Plass Elias Nodland Bryne
2.Plass Karine Evensen Sola
3.Plass Erik Andre Soma Danielsen Bryne
3.Plass Jakub Gadocha Bryne

Mønster, 5-8.Gup
1.Plass Hanne Kjendlie Sandnes
2.Plass Alex Yelis Sandnes
3.Plass Silje Karin Teig Sola
3.Plass Linn Grynne Stavanger
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Mønster, 4.Gup
1.Plass Erik Martin Sola
2.Plass Cato Johan Rød Bryne
3.Plass Joakim Hartvedt Sandnes
3.Plass Embla Hatlebakk Sandnes

Mønster, 2.Gup
1.Plass Sander Olsen Lund Sola
2.Plass Gustav Lokna Stavanger
3.Plass Daniel Hassanipour Sandnes
3.Plass Terje Eltervåg Sandnes

Mønster, 1.Gup
1.Plass Karine Evensen Sola
2.Plass Krister Berentsen Bryne
3.Plass Jakub Gadocha Bryne
3.Plass Erik Andre Soma Danielsen Bryne

Sparring, Kvinner, 4-5.Gup
1.Plass Linn Grynne Stavanger
2.Plass Embla Hatlebakk Sandnes
3.Plass Herdis Nergaard Sandnes
3.Plass Hanne Kjendlie Sandnes

Sparring, Kvinner, 1-3.Gup
1.Plass Stine Olsen Lund Sola
2.Plass Tania Auglend Stavanger
3.Plass Karine Evensen Sola
3.Plass Mariel Haugen Sola

Sparring, Menn, 11-13 år
1.Plass Terje Eltervåg Sandnes
2.Plass Gustav Lokna Stavanger
3.Plass Sander Olsen Lund Sola
3.Plass Daniel Hassanipour Sandnes

Sparring, Menn, 14-16 år
1.Plass Ulrik Mørkrid Sandnes
2.Plass Joakim Hartvedt Sandnes
3.Plass Erik Andre Soma Danielsen Bryne
3.Plass Mathias Renberg Stavanger

Sparring, Menn, Senior
1.Plass Erik Martin Sola
2.Plass Jakub Gadocha Bryne
3.Plass Alex Yelis Sandnes
3.Plass Jan Erik Hidle Sandnes
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Sparring, Dan
1.Plass Martin Vidsten Stavanger
2.Plass Lars Singha Stavanger
3.Plass Johan Lokna Stavanger

Mønster, Dan
1.Plass Hanna Miller Stavanger
2.Plass Rasmus Risa Sandnes
3.Plass Johan Lokna Stavanger
3.Plass Lars Singha Stavanger

Side 3


